
Pancakes with Meat 

Pancakes with Cottage Cheese 

Milk, eggs, wheat flour, vegetable oil, sugar, salt, 
cottage cheese 

Milk, eggs, wheat flour, vegetable oil, sugar, salt, pepper, 
minced meat, onion 

5

4.52 pcs
 (150g)

2 pcs
 (170g)

Breakfast

€

€

Oatmeal Porridge 

Oatmeal Porridge with Raspberries 

Oatmeal Porridge with Apples 

Oat flakes, milk, butter, sugar, salt 

Oat flakes, milk, apples, butter, cinnamon, sugar, salt 

Oat flakes, milk, raspberries, butter, sugar, salt 

3.5 (250g)

 (285g)

 (285g)

€

4 €

4 €

Fried Eggs with Toast 

Omelette with Fresh Vegetables and Toast 

Fried Eggs with Grilled Sausages and Toast 

2 eggs, vegetable oil, salt, pepper, bread 

3 eggs, milk, salt, pepper, parsley, cucumber, 
cherry tomatoes, oil, green salad, bread 

2 eggs, vegetable oil, grilled sausages, salt, pepper, 
beans, parsley, bread 

 (125g)

 (220g)

 (250g)

3.5 €

6 €

9.5 €

Syrniki with Spinach 

Syrniki with cherries and chocolate

Cottage cheese, eggs, salt, sugar, wheat flour, 
vegetable oil, cream sauce with garlic, spinach 

Cottage cheese, eggs, salt, sugar, wheat flour, 
vegetable oil, cream sauce with garlic, spinach 

Cottage cheese, eggs, salt, sugar, vanilla, wheat flour, vegetable
oil, sour cream, cherries, dark chocolate

3 pcs
 (150g)

3 pcs
 (150g)

3 pcs
 (150g)

4.5 €

7.5 €

8 €

Croissant
 (65g) 2 €Flour, butter, salt, sugar, yeast, and other stabilizers, flavor

enhancers

Syrniki



Chicken vs Salmon
Roll

with chicken fillet

Croissant
with salmon

Roll
with salmon

Sandwich
with chicken fillet

Quiche with chicken 
fillet and mushrooms

Quiche with salmon 
and broccoli

Tortilla, chicken fillet, tomatoes, iceberg lettuce, 
tartar sauce (mayonnaise, garlic, pickles, dill)

Tortilla, lightly salted salmon, iceberg lettuce, 
cream cheese, cucumber

Bread, tartar sauce (mayonnaise, garlic, pickles, dill),
chicken fillet, tomatoes, Iceberg lettuce

Croissant, cream cheese, lightly salted salmon, 
cucumber, iceberg lettuce

Flour, butter, eggs, salt, sugar, water, baking powder,
champignons, chicken thigh, onion, sour cream, 

gouda cheese

Flour, butter, eggs, salt, sugar, water, baking powder,
salmon, broccoli, sour cream, gouda cheese

6 € (160g)4 € (200g)

8.7 € (155g)4 € (190g)

60 € (1.6kg)

6 € (160g)

38 € (1kg)

55 € (1.4kg)

5.5 € (140g)

38 € (1kg)

by pre-order

by pre-order

by pre-order

by pre-order



Wheat flour, rice flour, eggs, olive oil, salt,
potatoes, champignons, onions, pepper, butter,
cream 

Wheat flour, eggs, vegetable oil, salt, water, pork-beef
mince, onion, pepper 

Wheat flour, rice flour, eggs, salt, olive oil, spinach,
basil, shrimp meat, cream cheese, soy sauce, garlic
oil, pepper 

Wheat flour, rice flour, eggs, salt, olive oil, cottage
cheese, spinach, salt, butter, cream 

Chicken thigh, chicken fillet, Gouda cheese, salt, pepper,
wheat flour, eggs, vegetable oil, water, turmeric 

Ricotta cheese, salmon, wheat flour, rice flour, eggs, salt,
pepper, olive oil, food coloring, butter, cream 

Ricotta cheese, sun-dried tomatoes, wheat flour, rice
flour, eggs, salt, olive oil, food coloring, butter, cream 

(Onion, garlic, tomatoes, salt, sugar, 
pepper, apple vinegar, Provencal herbs) 

(Sour cream, garlic, salt, green oil) 

(Cream, Gouda, Parmesan, mozzarella, 
salt, pepper, turmeric)

Garlic Sauce

Cheese Sauce

Sour Cream

Ravioli with Shrimp 

Classic Dumplings 

Ravioli with Ricotta 
and Sun-Dried Tomatoes in Cream Sauce 

Ravioli with Mushrooms and Potatoes 
in Cream Sauce 

Ravioli with Ricotta and Salmon 
in Cream Sauce 

Chicken Dumplings with Cheese 

Ravioli with Cottage Cheese and Spinach 
in Cream Sauce 

Sauces 

Ravioli 

Dumplings 

€816 pcs
 (320g)

€12 pcs
 (240g)

8 €8 pcs
 (160g)

8.5
12.5 €

17 €

8 pcs
 (160g)

12 pcs
 (240g)

16 pcs
 (320g)

€

10 €

13 €

12 pcs
 (240g)

16 pcs
 (320g)

8.5 €

12.5 €

17 €

8 pcs
 (160g)

12 pcs
 (240g)

16 pcs
 (320g)

4 €

6
8 pcs
 (160g)

6 €

8 €

10 €

8 pcs
 (160g)

12 pcs
 (240g)

16 pcs
 (320g)

€

8 €

9.5 €

12 pcs
 (240g)

16 pcs
 (320g)

6 €8 pcs
 (160g)

7.5 €

9 €

12 pcs
 (240g)

16 pcs
 (320g)

6.58 pcs
 (160g)

 (40g) €1
 (40g) 1 €

 (40g) 0.5 €

 (40g) 0.8 €Arrabbiata Sauce

Mix (2 pieces of each) 8 €10 pcs
 (200g)

Mix 5+5 7 €10 pcs
 (200g)



Pasta 

Pasta, culinary cream, salt, pepper, salmon, garlic oil, spinach,
parmesan, vegetable oil 

Pasta, parmesan cheese, onion, garlic, minced meat,
Arrabbiata sauce, oregano, vegetable oil 

Pasta, Arrabbiata sauce, cherry tomatoes, mozzarella,
parmesan cheese, Gouda cheese, salt, pepper, oregano 

Pasta, vegetable oil, champignons, chicken fillet, parmesan
cheese, culinary cream, salt, pepper 

Pasta, garlic oil, pancetta, eggs, parmesan cheese, pepper,
butter, culinary cream 

Arrabbiata

With Salmon 

Bolognese 

Carbonara 

With Chicken and Mushrooms 

Bowls 

Sesame seeds, cucumber, salmon, lemon, chuka, pickled
ginger, rice, cherry tomatoes, paprika, iceberg lettuce, garlic,
soy sauce, balsamic sauce, vegetable oil 

Salad leaves, rice, corn, chicken breast, cream cheese, cherry
tomatoes, sesame seeds, ginger, turmeric, chili, garlic,
vegetable oil 

Salad leaves, cucumber, couscous, cherry tomatoes, green
beans, red cabbage, tofu, balsamic sauce, salt, olive oil, lemon,
sugar 

Salad leaves, rice, cherry tomatoes, red cabbage, shrimp,
sesame seeds, avocado, garlic, ginger, sesame oil, soy sauce,
balsamic sauce, vegetable oil, lemon, nori leaves 

With Salmon 

With Chicken 

With Shrimp 

Vegetarian 

9.3 €

€ (250g) 11

8 € (300g)

 (250g)

€ (280g) 7.5

8.5 € (230g)

8 €

€ (285g) 7

11 € (360g)

 (320g)

7 € (280g)

With shrimp

Pasta, shrimp, cooking cream, cherry tomatoes, oregano,
parmesan cheese, vegetable oil, garlic oil, salt, pepper 10 € (280g)



Salads 

Soup 

Spring 

Caesar 

Greek 

Vitamin 

Cabbage, carrots, vegetable oil, apple vinegar,
salt, sugar 

Napa cabbage, cucumber, canned corn, lemon,
vegetable oil, soy sauce 

Salad leaves, chicken fillet, cherry tomatoes,
croutons, parmesan cheese, garlic, eggs, vegetable
oil, mustard, lemon, salt, pepper 

Tomatoes, cucumbers, pepper, feta cheese, red onion,
salad leaves, oregano, olives, balsamic sauce, salt, olive
oil, lemon, sugar 

 (250g)

 (220g)

 (150g)

 (150g)

6.5 €

€3

7 €

4 €

Chicken soup

Chicken broth, small pasta, eggs, parsley, chicken fillet,
salt, pepper, bay leaf, carrots, onions. 3.5 € (315ml)

Pumpkin Cream Soup 

Cream, dried pumpkins, parmesan cheese, pumpkin,
onion, garlic, carrot, potato, water, salt, pepper 3.5 € (265ml)



Dumplings
(choice) 10 pcs

(200g)

Dumplings
(choice) 10 pcs

(200g)

Pasta (choice)

Pasta (choice)
Salad (150g) 

(choice)
Spring / Vitamin

Soup (choice)

Sauce (choice)

Sauce (choice)

Business Lunch 

12 €

13 €

10 €

15 €

Salad (150g) 
(choice)

Spring / Vitamin

Salad (150g) 
(choice)

Spring / Vitamin

Salad (150g) 
(choice)

Spring / Vitamin
Soup (choice)



Desserts

Cookie crumbs, butter, eggs, culinary cream, 
sour cream, cream cheese, sugar.

Classic Cheesecake

Wheat flour, salt, butter, apple flavor, eggs, water, 
milk, starch, sugar, vanilla, cream.

Napoleon

Eggs, honey, sugar, butter, soda, 
wheat flour, sour cream.

Medovik (Honey Cake)

Eggs, sugar, kiwi, starch, cream.

Anna Pavlova  

Eggs, flour, oil, cream, sugar, cocoa.

Kartoshka

Apple, puff pastry dough, sugar, cookie crumbs, 
butter, cinnamon.

Apple Strudel

Puff pastry dough, milk, honey, sugar, butter, 
cinnamon, poppy seeds.

Poppy Seed Strudel

Butter, sugar, eggs, flour, soda, 
sweetened condensed milk, chocolate.

Muraveynik (Ants on a Log)

5.5 €

1.5 €

3.5 €

4.5 €

 (150g)

 (70g)

 (50g)

 (100g)

3.9 € (110g)

35 €

3.5 € (110g)

30 €

2.5 € (100g)

24 €(production time 2 days)

2.8 € (100g)

24 €Whole 1kg
(production time 2 days)

Whole 1kg

(production time 2 days)
Whole 1kg

(production time 2 days)
Whole 1kg

Chocolate sponge cake, cream cheese, salted caramel, 
peanuts, chocolate chips

SNICKERS 4.5 € (185g)

Eggs, sugar, vanilla, wheat flour, vegetable oil, lemon, milk, 
butter, turmeric, cream, coconut crumbs

Lemon Trifle 3.8 € (150g)

Cashews, coconut flakes, coconut milk, honey, 
dark chocolate

Vegan Bounty 3.5 € (60g)



MOJITO

FLAT WHITE
RAF

COCOA HOT CHOCOLATE

MANGO/PASSION FRUIT

DRINKS
ESPRESSO 1.5 €20ml

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANО
CAPPUCCINO

DOUBLE CAPPUCCINO
LATE

ORANGE FRESH
MOJITO

MIMOZA

LONG DRING

WHISKEY
TEQUILA

CO
FF
EE

LEMONADES

AL
CO
HO
L

BAILEYS

MILKSHAKE
VANILLA

STRAWBERRY

CHOCOLATE

Rum, sparkling water, lime, mint

Champagne, orange juice

Whiskey, cola

2 €40ml

2 €150ml

2 €170ml

2.5 €250ml

2.5 €170ml

2.5 €170ml

3 €250ml

Tea
BLACK
GREEN
FRUIT

3.5 €500ml

3.5 €500ml

3.5 €500ml

3.5 €380ml

4 € 170ml

5 €200ml

MILKSHAKE

ICE AMERICANO
ICE LATE
GLAСE

AFFOGATO
BUMBL

COLD coffee

2.5 €150ml

3 €170ml

3.5 €200ml

3 €80ml

4 €190ml

5 €200ml

8 €280ml

5.5 €150ml

3.5 €40ml

3.5 €40ml

3 €40ml

Milk

TOPPINGS

Alternative milk
Sirup

0.5 €50ml

0.5 €50ml

0.5 €30ml

SMOOTHIES
and

SMOOTHIE FRUIT AND BERRY 5 €280ml

RAKIA 3.5 €40ml

Karamel 0.5 €30ml

2.5 €250ml

ICE CREAM
and

5.5 €320ml

ICE CREAM
2 €50gr

Say DeKaf



SOMERSBY Apple 4.5%

DRINKS

NIAMORI KINDZMARAULI (Red wine)

SOMERSBY Blueberry 4.5%

PLANTAŽE VRANAC (Red wine)
PLANTAŽE VRANAC PRO CORDE (Red wine)
PLANTAŽE ROSE (Rose wine)

NIKSICHKO 5%
NIKSICHKO Black 6.2%

3.5€500ml

KERNE (Dry Apple-Fruit) 4.5% 4 €250ml

KERNE 9 €750ml

4 €150ml

4 €150ml

4 €187ml

NATAHTARI Lemon/Lime

WATER ROSA (Carbonated)
WATER ROSA (Not carbonated)

RED BULL

KHAREBA RKATSITEL (White wine)

KERNE (Semi-dry Apple-Fruit) 4% 4 €250ml

NATAHTARI Pear
NATAHTARI Tarragon

COCA-COLA
FANTA
SPRITE

LE
M
O
N
A
D
ES

BE
ER

CI
D
ER
S

W
IN
E

KERNE 9 €750ml

KERNE (Sweet Apple-Fruit) 2.5% 4 €250ml

KERNE 

4 €187ml

4 €187ml

3.5€500ml

9 €750ml

KROMBACHER 0% 4 €500ml

3 €500ml

3 €500ml

2.5€330ml

2.5€330ml

2.5€250ml

3.5€500ml

3.5€500ml

2.5€330ml

3.8€500ml

2 €500ml

2 €500ml

LINDEMANS Apple 3.5%

4 €250ml

LINDEMANS Framboise 2.5% 4 €250ml

LINDEMANS Strawberry 3.5% 4 €250ml

LINDEMANS Tarop dor 8%

4 €250ml

LINDEMANS Tarop noir 8%

4 €250ml

LINDEMANS Kriek 3.5%

4 €250ml

LINDEMANS Pechresse 2.5%

4 €250ml

NATAHTARI Grape 3.8€500ml

KERNE (Non-alcoholic) 0% 4 €250ml

KERNE 9 €750ml

NATAHTARI Feijoa 3.8€500ml


