Breakfast

Oatmeal Porridge		2.5
Oat flakes, milk, butter, sugar, salt	(250g)	3.5 €
Oatmeal Porridge with Raspberries Oat flakes, milk, raspberries, butter, sugar, salt	(285g)	4 €
Oatmeal Porridge with Apples Oat flakes, milk, apples, butter, cinnamon, sugar, salt	(285g)	4 €
Fried Eggs with Toast		
2 eggs, vegetable oil, salt, pepper, bread	(125g)	3.5 €
Omelette with Fresh Vegetables and Toast		_
3 eggs, milk, salt, pepper, parsley, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, oil, green salad, bread	(220g)	6 €
Fried Eggs with Grilled Sausages and Toast		
2 eggs, vegetable oil, grilled sausages, salt, pepper, beans, parsley, bread	(250g)	9.5 €
Syrniki		
Cottage cheese, eggs, salt, sugar, wheat flour, vegetable oil, cream sauce with garlic, spinach	3 pcs (150g)	4.5 €
Syrniki with Spinach		
Cottage cheese, eggs, salt, sugar, wheat flour, vegetable oil, cream sauce with garlic, spinach	3 pcs (150g)	7.5 €
Syrniki with cherries and chocolate	2	
Cottage cheese, eggs, salt, sugar, vanilla, wheat flour, vegetable oil, sour cream, cherries, dark chocolate	3 pcs (150g)	8 €
Pancakes with Cottage Cheese		
Milk, eggs, wheat flour, vegetable oil, sugar, salt, cottage cheese	2 pcs (150g)	4.5 €
Pancakes with Meat		<
Milk, eggs, wheat flour, vegetable oil, sugar, salt, pepper, minced meat, onion	2 pcs (170g)	5 €
Croissant Flour, butter, salt, sugar, yeast, and other stabilizers, flavor enhancers	(65g)	2 €

CHICKEN VS SALMON

Roll with chicken fillet



Tortilla, chicken fillet, tomatoes, iceberg lettuce, tartar sauce (mayonnaise, garlic, pickles, dill)

Roll with salmon



Tortilla, lightly salted salmon, iceberg lettuce, cream cheese, cucumber

Sandwich with chicken fillet



Bread, tartar sauce (mayonnaise, garlic, pickles, dill), chicken fillet, tomatoes, Iceberg lettuce

Croissant with salmon



Croissant, cream cheese, lightly salted salmon, cucumber, iceberg lettuce

Quiche with chicken fillet and mushrooms



(160g) **6** €

(1kg) 38 € by pre-order

by pre-order

Flour, butter, eggs, salt, sugar, water, baking powder, champignons, chicken thigh, onion, sour cream, gouda cheese

Quiche with salmon and broccoli



(140g) **5.5**

(1kg) 38 € by pre-order

(1.4kg) 55 € by pre-order

Flour, butter, eggs, salt, sugar, water, baking powder, salmon, broccoli, sour cream, gouda cheese

Ravioli

Ravioli with Shrimp	8 pcs (160g)	8 €
Wheat flour, rice flour, eggs, salt, olive oil, spinach, basil, shrimp meat, cream cheese, soy sauce, garlic	12 pcs (240g)	10 €
oil, pepper	16 pcs (320g)	13 €
Ravioli with Ricotta and Sun-Dried Tomatoes in Cream Sauce	8 pcs (160g)	8.5 €
Ricotta cheese, sun-dried tomatoes, wheat flour, rice	12 pcs	12.5€
flour, eggs, salt, olive oil, food coloring, butter, cream	16 pcs (320g)	17 €
Ravioli with Ricotta and Salmon in Cream Sauce	8 pcs (160g)	8.5 €
Ricotta cheese, salmon, wheat flour, rice flour, eggs, salt,	12 pcs (240g)	12.5€
pepper, olive oil, food coloring, butter, cream	16 pcs (320g)	17 €
Ravioli with Mushrooms and Potatoes in Cream Sauce	8 pcs (160g)	6 €
Wheat flour, rice flour, eggs, olive oil, salt,	12 pcs (240g)	8 €
potatoes, champignons, onions, pepper, butter, cream	16 pcs (320g)	10 €
Ravioli with Cottage Cheese and Spinach in Cream Sauce	8 pcs (160g)	4 €
Wheat flour, rice flour, eggs, salt, olive oil, cottage	12 pcs (240g)	6 €
cheese, spinach, salt, butter, cream	16 pcs (320g)	8 €
Mix (2 pieces of each)	10 pcs (200g)	8 €



Classic Dumplings	8 pcs (160g)	6 €
Wheat flour, eggs, vegetable oil, salt, water, pork-beef mince, onion, pepper	12 pcs (240g)	7.5 €
тппсе, отпот, реррег	16 pcs (320g)	9 €
Chicken Dumplings with Cheese	8 pcs (160g)	6.5 €
Chicken thigh, chicken fillet, Gouda cheese, salt, pepper, wheat flour, eggs, vegetable oil, water, turmeric	12 pcs (240g)	8 €
wheat hour, eggs, vegetable oil, water, turment	16 pcs (320g)	9.5 €
Mix 5+5	10 pcs (200g)	7 €

Sauces

Garlic Sauce	(Sour cream, garlic, salt, green oil)	(40g)	1	€
Cheese Sauce	(Cream, Gouda, Parmesan, mozzarella, salt, pepper, turmeric)	(40g)	1	€
Sour Cream		(40g)	0.5	€
Arrabbiata Sauce	(Onion, garlic, tomatoes, salt, sugar, pepper, apple vinegar, Provencal herbs)	(40g)	0.8	€









Pasta

Carbonara		
Pasta, garlic oil, pancetta, eggs, parmesan cheese, pepper, butter, culinary cream	(250g)	9.3 €
Bolognese		
Pasta, parmesan cheese, onion, garlic, minced meat, Arrabbiata sauce, oregano, vegetable oil	(300g)	8 €
With Salmon		
Pasta, culinary cream, salt, pepper, salmon, garlic oil, spinach, parmesan, vegetable oil	(250g)	11 €
With Chicken and Mushrooms		
Pasta, vegetable oil, champignons, chicken fillet, parmesan cheese, culinary cream, salt, pepper	(230g)	8.5 €
Arrabbiata		
Pasta, Arrabbiata sauce, cherry tomatoes, mozzarella, parmesan cheese, Gouda cheese, salt, pepper, oregano	(280g)	7.5 €
With shrimp		
Pasta, shrimp, cooking cream, cherry tomatoes, oregano, parmesan cheese, vegetable oil, garlic oil, salt, pepper	(280g)	10 €

Bowls

Vegetarian Salad leaves, cucumber, couscous, cherry tomatoes, green beans, red cabbage, tofu, balsamic sauce, salt, olive oil, lemon, sugar	(320g)	8	€
With Salmon Sesame seeds, cucumber, salmon, lemon, chuka, pickled ginger, rice, cherry tomatoes, paprika, iceberg lettuce, garlic, soy sauce, balsamic sauce, vegetable oil	(360g)	11	€
With Shrimp Salad leaves, rice, cherry tomatoes, red cabbage, shrimp, sesame seeds, avocado, garlic, ginger, sesame oil, soy sauce, balsamic sauce, vegetable oil, lemon, nori leaves	(285g)	7	€
With Chicken Salad leaves, rice, corn, chicken breast, cream cheese, cherry tomatoes, sesame seeds, ginger, turmeric, chili, garlic, vegetable oil	(280g)	7	€



Salads

Greek Tomatoes, cucumbers, pepper, feta cheese, red onion, salad leaves, oregano, olives, balsamic sauce, salt, olive oil, lemon, sugar	(250g)	6.5	€
Caesar Salad leaves, chicken fillet, cherry tomatoes, croutons, parmesan cheese, garlic, eggs, vegetable oil, mustard, lemon, salt, pepper	(220g)	7	€
Vitamin Cabbage, carrots, vegetable oil, apple vinegar, salt, sugar	(150g)	3	€
Spring Napa cabbage, cucumber, canned corn, lemon, vegetable oil, soy sauce	(150g)	4	€

Soup

Chicken soup		
Chicken broth, small pasta, eggs, parsley, chicken fillet, salt, pepper, bay leaf, carrots, onions.	(315ml)	3.5 €
Pumpkin Cream Soup		
Cream, dried pumpkins, parmesan cheese, pumpkin, onion, garlic, carrot, potato, water, salt, pepper	(265ml)	3.5 €





Business Lunch

Pasta (choice)

Salad (150g) (choice) **Spring / Vitamin**

Soup (choice)







15 €

Pasta (choice)

Salad (150g) (choice) **Spring / Vitamin**





Dumplings (choice) 10 pcs (200g)

Salad (150g) (choice) Spring / Vitamin

Soup (choice)



Sauce (choice)







12 €

Dumplings (choice) 10 pcs (200g)



Salad (150g)

(choice)

Sauce (choice)



10 €

Desserts

Classic Cheesecake Cookie crumbs, butter, eggs, culinary cream, sour cream, cream cheese, sugar.	(150g)	5.5	€
Napoleon Wheat flour, salt, butter, apple flavor, eggs, water, milk, starch, sugar, vanilla, cream.	(110g) Whole 1kg (production time 2 days)	3.9 35	€
Medovik (Honey Cake) Eggs, honey, sugar, butter, soda, wheat flour, sour cream.	(110g) Whole 1kg (production time 2 days)	3.5 30	€
Anna Pavlova Eggs, sugar, kiwi, starch, cream.	(70g)	3.5	€
Kartoshka Eggs, flour, oil, cream, sugar, cocoa.	(50g)	1.5	€
Apple Strudel Apple, puff pastry dough, sugar, cookie crumbs, butter, cinnamon.	(100g) Whole 1kg (production time 2 days)	2.524	€
Poppy Seed Strudel Puff pastry dough, milk, honey, sugar, butter, cinnamon, poppy seeds.	(100g) Whole 1kg (production time 2 days)	2.824	€
Muraveynik (Ants on a Log) Butter, sugar, eggs, flour, soda, sweetened condensed milk, chocolate.	(100g)	4.5	€
SNICKERS Chocolate sponge cake, cream cheese, salted caramel, peanuts, chocolate chips	(185g)	4.5	€
Lemon Trifle Eggs, sugar, vanilla, wheat flour, vegetable oil, lemon, milk, butter, turmeric, cream, coconut crumbs	(150g)	3.8	€
Vegan Bounty Cashews, coconut flakes, coconut milk, honey, dark chocolate	(60g)	3.5	€

TOPPINGS

Milk 50ml **0.5** € **Alternative milk** 50ml **0.5** € Sirup 30ml **0.5** € Karamel 30ml **0.5** €



DRINKS

ICE AMERICANO

ICE LATE

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	20ml	1.5	€
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	40ml	2	€
AMERICANO	150ml	2	€
CAPPUCCINO	170ml	2	€
DOUBLE CAPPUCCINO	250ml	2.5	€
LATE	170ml	2.5	€
FLAT WHITE	170ml	2.5	€
RAF	250ml	3	€
COCOA HOT CHOCOLATE	250ml	2.5	€

COLD coffee

GLACE 3.5 € 200ml **AFFOGATO** 3 € 80ml € **BUMBL** 4 190ml

150ml

170ml

Tea

BLACK 3.5 € 500ml 3.5 € **GREEN** 500ml 3.5 € **FRUIT** 500ml

LEMONADES and **SMOOTHIES**

MANGO/PASSION FRUIT 3.5 € 380ml € **MOJITO** 170ml **ORANGE FRESH** 5 € 200ml **SMOOTHIE FRUIT AND BERRY** 5 € 280ml

MILKSHAKE and

VANILLA STRAWBERRY CHOCOLATE

MILKSHAKE 320ml **5.5** €

2.5

3

€

€

ICE CREAM

AlcoHol

5 € **MOJITO** 200ml Rum, sparkling water, lime, mint 8 € **MIMOZA** 280ml Champagne, orange juice 5.5 € **LONG DRING** 150ml Whiskey, cola 3.5 € **WHISKEY** 40ml 3.5 € **TEQUILA** 40ml 3 € **BAILEYS** 40ml 3.5 € **RAKIA**

40ml

DRINKS

LEMONADES	COCA-COLA FANTA SPRITE RED BULL NATAHTARI Pear NATAHTARI Tarragon NATAHTARI Lemon/Lime NATAHTARI Grape NATAHTARI Feijoa WATER ROSA (Carbonated) WATER ROSA (Not carbonated)	330ml 330ml 330ml 250ml 500ml 500ml 500ml 500ml 500ml	2.5 € 2.5 € 2.5 € 3.5 € 3.8 € 3.8 € 3.8 €
A transfer			-
	NIKSICHKO 5% NIKSICHKO Black 6.2%	500ml 500ml	3 € 3 €
- 4	KROMBACHER 0%	500ml	4 €
BEER	LINDEMANS Pechresse 2.5% LINDEMANS Framboise 2.5% LINDEMANS Strawberry 3.5% LINDEMANS Kriek 3.5% LINDEMANS Apple 3.5% LINDEMANS Tarop dor 8% LINDEMANS Tarop noir 8%	250ml 250ml 250ml 250ml 250ml 250ml	4 € 4 € 4 € 4 € 4 €
	SOMERSBY Apple 4.5%	500ml	3.5€
ERS	SOMERSBY Blueberry 4.5% KERNE (Dry Apple-Fruit) 4.5% KERNE	500ml 250ml 750ml	3.5€ 4 € 9 €
DE	KERNE (Semi-dry Apple-Fruit) 4% KERNE	250ml 750ml	4 € 9 €
CID	KERNE (Sweet Apple-Fruit) 2.5% KERNE	250ml 750ml	4 € 9 €
	KERNE (Non-alcoholic) 0% KERNE	250ml 750ml	4 € 9 €
The state of the s			
	NIAMORI KINDZMARAULI (Red wine)	150ml	4 €
Z	KHAREBA RKATSITEL (White wine)	150ml	4 €
WINE	PLANTAŽE VRANAC (Red wine) PLANTAŽE VRANAC PRO CORDE (Red wine) PLANTAŽE ROSE (Rose wine)	187ml 187ml 187ml	4 € 4 € 4 €